(5)

#### ANNEX VII

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

#### Consignment information (1)

	Perment minima market				
1. Pers	on who arranges the shipment		2. Importer/consignee		
Name:	"Abraziv Servis" LTD		Name: Eurogrit B.V.		
			Transc. Limbert D. V.		
Address	s: Nikolacv, Spasskaya str. 70, kv 2		Address Mondhad	7 2251 1.D. DARRINGS	
			NETHERLANDS	7, 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE	
Contact	person		THETHERLANDS		
Tel.:			Contact person		
E-mail	mail.nu				
			Tel:	Fax:	
3 Actus	al quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 6588,80 m		E-mail: neurogrit		
J. Actu	ar quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 6588,80 m	etric tons	4. Actual date of shipmer	nt: 03.05.2015	
C (= \ 18					
	carrier (2)	5.(b) 2 <sup>rd</sup> carrier		5.(c) 3 <sup>rd</sup> carrier	
	Okan Denizeilik ve Ticaret AS	Name:		Name:	
Aggress	Adnan Kahveci mah. Yavuz Sultan Selin			22	
BIV. Call	star cad. No. 2 Kat D. 63	Address:		Address:	
Contact	person:				
Tel.:		Contact person:		Contact person:	
Fax:		Tel.:		Tel.:	
E-mail:	_	Fax:		Fax:	
Means o	f transport: mv EFENDI BABA	E-mail:		E-mail:	
Date of t	ransfer: 03.05.2015	Means of transpor	ti.		
Signatun		Date of transfer:	÷.	Means of transport:	
_		Signature:		Date of transfer:	
6. Waste	generator (3)	C.Bracert.	l a n	Signature:	
	producer(s), new producer(s) or colle	a description of the second	a. Recovery operation (or	if appropriate disposal operation in the	
Name:	PSC "Cherkasskoe himvolokno" S	CIUP.	case of waste referred to i	ir Article 3(4)):	
"Charker	rac cherkassane minivolokno. S	eparate unit	R-code/D-code:R11		
A ddman	sy power station"		G Uppel describer . *		
vaniegs;	Ukraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenue	Himikiv, 76	9. Usual description of the	Waste:	
6			Granulated slag TY Y B.2.7	7-08.1-00204033-001:2012	
Contact			<u>'</u>		
Tel.:	Fax				
E-mail:	kr.net			1	
7. Recove	ry facility 🖾 💮 Laboratory 🗅		10. Waste identification (fi	The second second second	
Name: Eu	rogrit B.V.		(i) Basel Annex IX:	ii in reievani codes);	
			(i) DECD (C.//firman 6	(I)- CC020	
Address:	Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT		(ii) OECD (if different from (i)): GC030 (iii) Annex IIIA (1):		
THE NET	HERLANDS		(iv) Annex (IIB (*):		
Contact p					
Tel.	Fax		(v) EC list of wastes: EURAL 10 01 01 (vi) National code:		
E-mai	Peurogrit.com		(VI) INBIIONIBI CODE:		
		1			
11. COUR	ries/states concerned:				
TIA	Export/dispatch	Tr	ansit	Import/de;	
UA				NI	
12. Decla	ration of the person who arranges	the shipment: I co	rtify that the above informs	All and the second seco	
PHIOMICOR	E. Lauso Cetuly unat effective written co-	ntractual obligation	s have been entered into with	the consignee (not	
waste refe	rred to in Article 3(4)):		and with	and and indicate (110)	
Name:			Date: 03,05,2015	Signature	
13. Signat	ure upon receipt of the waste by the c	onsignes:	Date. 05,03.2013	Signature:	
Name:		onsignee:	Date		
	TO BE COLOR		Date:	Signature:	
	TO BE COMPLETED B	Y THE RECOVER	Y FACILITY OR BY THE	LABORATORY: /	
14. Shipm	ent received at recovery facility 0	laboratory 🗆	Quantity received: Ton		
				(6).	
√ame:			Date:	Signature:	
1)	Information approximation 1				
.1)	miormation accompanying shipment	s of green listed wa	ste and destined for recovery	or waste destined for laboratory analysis	
	haraness to vermission (ce) to tal	J/ZUUD. POF COMMIE	TIDE THIS discussed see also:	the corresponding specific instructions as	
	contained in Annex IC of Regulation	(EC) No 1013/2006	on shipments of waste	· O-F	
2)	If more than 3 carriers, attach informs				
	When the access the same		vious J (a, U, U).		
(3)	when the person who arranges the sl	upment is not the p	roducer or collector, informa	tion about the producer or collector shall	
	or biotiner				
4)	The relevant code(s) as indicated in	Annex IIIA to Regu	lation (EC) No 1013/2006 as	re to be used, as appropriate in sequence.	
	Certain Basel entries such as B1100	B3010 and B3020	are restricted to narticular u	racte atreams costs, as indicated in A-	
	Certain Basel entries such as B1100, B3010 and B3020 are restricted to particular waste streams only, as indicated in Annex				
	IIIA.	106.5		The second only, as more and at Attack	

The BEU codes listed in Annex IHB to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used."

(5)

#### ANNEX VII

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

#### Consignment information (1)

Coundament information					
Person who arranges the shipment     Name: "Abraziv Servis" LTD		2. Importer/consignee Name: Eurogrit B.V.			
Address: Nikolaev, Spasskaya str. 70, kv 2	Nikolom Sacralus et 10 L 2				
	ss: Mikolaev, Spasskaya str. 70, kv 2		7, 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE		
Contact person:		NETHERLANDS			
E-mail: @mail.ru		Contact person:	Fax:		
3 Agreed growthy Town Q.(.) 9544		E-mail: Deurogrit.	com		
3. Actual quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 8644,	10 metric tons	4. Actual date of shipmen	t: 05.96,2915		
5.(a) 1st carrier (2)	5.(b) 2 <sup>nd</sup> carrier		5.(c) 3 <sup>rd</sup> carrier		
Name: Flinter Shipping B.V. Address: Krakau 3, 2993 LV Barendrecht.	Name:		Name:		
The Netherlands	Address:		Address		
Contact person:	Contact person:		Control		
Tel.:	Tel.:		Contact person:		
Fax:	Fax:		Fac		
E-mail:	E-mail:		E-mail:		
Means of transport: ZEUS	Means of transpor	rt:	Means of transport:		
Date of transfer: 05.06,2015	Date of transfer:		Date of transfer:		
Signature:	Signature:		Signature:		
6. Waste generator (3)		8. Recovery operation for	if appropriate disposal operation in the		
Original producer(s), new producer(s) or	collector:	case of waste referred to it			
Name: PSC "Cherkasskoe himvolokno	" Separate unit	R-code/D-code:R//	* ALL MAN (1/1/).		
"Cherkassy power station"			19 - 39,6		
Address: Ukraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, a	venue Himikiv, 76	9. Usual description of the	waste:		
Contact person		Granulated slag TY Y B.2.7	-08.1-00204033-001;2012		
Tel.: Fax:		1			
E-mail Rukr.net					
7. Recovery facility 23 Laboratory		10. Waste identification (fi	10. Waste identification (fill in relevant codes):		
Name: Eurogrit B.V.		(i) Basel Annex IX:			
Address Killer I. 20 2214 Do Donon		(ii) OECD (If different from (i)): GC030			
Address: Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECF THE NETHERLANDS	£1.	(iii) Annex IIIA (*)			
Contact person		(iv) Annex IIIB (*): (v) EC list of wastes: EURAL 10 01 01			
Tel Fax:			(vi) National code:		
E-mail @curogrit.com		(VI) IVALIDITAL CODE.			
11. Countries/states concerned:	,				
Export/dispatch UA	T	ransit	Impor		
12. Declaration of the person who array	iges the shipment: I c	ertify that the above informa	tion is comple		
knowledge. I also certify that effective writte	n contractual obligation	s have been entered into with	the consignee (		
waste referred to in Article 3(4));					
Name		Date: 05.06.15	Signs		
13. Signature upon receipt of the waste by Name:	the consignee:	5.			
	D BY THE RECOVER	Date: RY FACILITY OR BY THE	Signate		
14. Shipment received at recovery facility	or laboratory [	Quantity received: Toru			
Name:		Date:	1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1		
(1) Information accompanying ship	ments of green listed		Signature: or waste destined for laucracory amaysis		
pursuant to Regulation (EC) No contained in Annex IC of Regula	1013/2006, For comple	sung this document see also t	or waste destined for lancemory analysis he corresponding specific instructions as		
(2) If more than 3 carriers, attach in:	formation as required in	blocks 5 (a, b, c).			
(3) When the person who arranges be provided.	the shipment is not the p	producer or collector, informat	ion about the producer or collector shall		
(4) The relevant code(s) as indicate Cortain Basel entries such as B	The relevant code(s) as indicated in Annex IIIA to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used, as appropriate in sequence.  Certain Basel entries such as B1100, B3010 and B3020 are restricted to particular waste streams only as indicated in Annex.				

The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used.'

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

I. Person who arranges the shipment Name: "Abraziv Servis" LTD		2. Importer/consigner			
Į.	•	Name: Eurogrit B.V.			
Address Nikolaev, Spasskaya str 70, kv 2		Address: Noordhock 7 NETHERLANDS	. 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE		
Contact person	_				
E-mail mail ru		Contact person:	Fax		
1 Advantage of the Control of the Co		E-mail @eurogrit.	com		
3. Actual quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 6698,650 a	netric tons	4. Actual date of shipmen	1: 02.07.2015		
5.(a) i carrier (2)	5.(b) 2 carrier	1			
Name: Okan Denizcilik ve Ticaret AS	Name		5.(c) 3 <sup>rt</sup> carrier Name		
Address: Adnan Kahveci mah Yavuz Sultan Schin Blv Calialar cad No 2 Kai D 63			***************************************		
Contact person:	Address:		Address:		
Tel:	Contout avenue				
Fax.	Contact person:		Contact person:		
E-mail:	Fax		Tel: Fax:		
Means of transport: mv EFENDI BABA	E-mail:		E-mail		
Date of transfer, 02 07 2015	Means of transport	r.	Means of transport:		
Signature	Date of transfer:		Date of transfer		
6 W	Signature		Signature.		
6. Waste generator (3)		8. Recovery operation (or	if apprunriate disposal operation in the		
Original producer(s), new producer(s) or colle	etor:	case of waste referred to in	Article 3(4)):		
Name: PSC "Cherkasskoe himvolokno" Se "Cherkassy power station"	eparate unit	R-code/D-code R11			
Address: Ukvaine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenue	Himilia 76	9. Usual description of the	- Andrew		
The state of the s	FIGURIE, /6	Granulated slag T'Y Y B 2 7	-08.1-00204033-401-2012		
Contact nerson					
Tel. Fax					
E-mail ukr.ngt					
7. Recovery facility III Laboratory []		10. Waste identification (fil.	in relevant codes		
Name: Eurogrit B.V	ĺ	(i) Basel Annex IX			
Address Kilkede 20, 2216 pc popular		(ii) OECD (If different from (i)) GC030			
Address Kilkade 30, 33 6 BC DORDRECHT THE NETHERLANDS		(iii) Annex IIIA (*):			
Contact nemon		(iv) Amex IIIB ( <sup>5</sup> ): (v) EC list of wastes: EURAL 10 01 01			
Tel Fax:		(vi) National code	T 10 01 01		
E-mail Deurogrit com		V/ I THEOREM WARE	1		
11. Countries/states concerned:					
Deport/dispatch	Tn	unsit !	Import/destination		
UA	1	1	Att 1		
12. Declaration of the person who arranges t	the shipment: I ce	rtify that the above informat			
knowledge. I also certify that effective written con waste referred to in Article 3(4));	tractual obligations	have been entered into with t	he consignee (n		
The reserved to in Article 5(4));					
Name .		Date (1) 47 201 c	Simulatura		
13. Signature upon receipt of the waste by the co	onsismec.	Date 02.07.2015	Signature.		
Name:		Date:	Signature		
TO BE COMPLETED BY	THE RECOVER	Y FACILITY OR BY THE I	ABORAT		
14. Shipment received at recovery facility() or	laboratory ()	Quantity received: Tonne			
Name		Date	Signature		
(1) Information accompanying shipments pursuant to Regulation (EC) No 1013 contained in Annex IC of Regulation (	/2006 For complete	te and destined for recovery of			
(2) If more than 3 carriers, attach informat	ion as required in b	looks 5 (s. h. s.)			
(3) When the person who arranges the shi	ipment is not the pr	oducer or collector, informatic	on about the producer or collector shall		
(4) The relevant code(s) as indicated in A	nnex IIIA to Regula B3010 and B3020	ation (EC) No 1013/2006 are are restricted to particular was	to be used, as appropriate in sequence, the streams only, as indicated in Annex		
	The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used.				

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

	Daniel Later Matter				
Na	1. Person who arranges the shipment Name: "Abraziv Servis' LTD Address: Nikolaev, Spasskaya str 70, kv 2		2. Importer/cons Name: Eurogrit 8	ignee . V	
- 1			Address Noordhoek 7 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE NETHERLANDS		
Cor Tel.	tact person		NETHERLANDS		
E-m	188		Contact person Tel	Fax:	
3. A	ctual quantity: Tonnes (Mg) 8 402,550	metric tons	A Astronomy	curegrif.com shipment: 25.07,2015	
ļ			i_	Julpment: 25,07,2015	
	) 1" carrier (2) ic: c/o Enzian Ship Management AG	5.(b) 2 <sup>nd</sup> carrier		5.(c) 3 <sup>rd</sup> carrier	
Bren	ngartnerstrasse 7	Name		Name:	
	Zurich Switzerland	Address		LAME.	
Cont Tel:	act person:			Address:	
Fax:		Contact person		Contact person;	
E-ma	iil·	Tef		Tel	
	as of transport; my Sabina	Fax E-mail		Fax:	
Date	of transfer 25 07 2015	Means of transpor	- (V	E-mail:	
Signa	dure:	Date of transfer	II.	Means of transport:	
-		Signature:		Date of transfer: Signature:	
6. W	iste generator (3)		8. Recovery opera	tion (or if appropriate disposal operation in the	
Origi	nal producer(s), new producer(s) or coll	ector:	case of waste refer	red to in Article 3(4)):	
"Cher	PSC "Cherkusskoe himvolokno" 5 kassy power station"	Separate unit	R-code/D-code:R1	The state of the s	
Addre	ss: Ukraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenue	*** **	O Hannal dansati at		
	Williams, Thoso, Cherkassy city, avenue	e Himikiv, 76	9. Usual description of the waste: Granulated slag TY Y B 2.7-08.1-00204033-001:2012		
Conta	cl person:		Cimionates stag	B 2.7-08.7-00204033-001;2012	
Tel:	Fax:		Ì		
E-mai	Sale aller				
7. Rec	overy facility 🖾 Laboratory 🗆		10. Waste identifie	tion (fill in relevant codes):	
Name:	Eurogrit B V		(i) Basel Annex IX: (ii) OECD (if different from (i)): GC030 (iii) Annex IIIA (*): (iv) Annex IIIB (*). (v) EC list of wastes: EURAL 10 01 01 (vi) National code:		
Addres	is: Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT				
THEN	ETHERLANDS				
Contac	t person:				
Tel.	Fax:				
E-mail	Acurogrit.com				
11. Co	intries/states concerned:				
	Export/dispatch	Tr	ansit	the contract of the last of the contract of the last of the contract of the co	
UA		1 -		Import/destination	
knowle	claration of the person who arranges	the shipment: I co	rtify that the above	information is only	
Waste se	lge I also certify that effective written conferred to in Article 3(4)):	ntractual obligations	have been entered in	to with the consider	
	Jerrea to in Article 3(4)):		•		
Name			D-1-26 08 2011		
13. Sign	ature upon receipt of the waste by the c		Date: 25.07.201	Sign	
Name:	The fact of the c	onaduce	Dute.	a. \	
	TO BE COMPLETED BY	THE RECOVED	V FACUITTY ON B	Sign	
14. Ship	ment received at recovery facility() or	lahoratory D	Chartie OK B	THE LABOR.	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.=outatory L	Quantity received	I: Tonnes (Mg):	
Name:			Date:	Signature;	
(1)	Information accompanying shipments	of green listed was	to and double at a		
	contained in Annex IC of Regulation (	EC) No 1013/2006	on shinments of waste	covery or waste destined for laboratory analysis e also the corresponding specific instructions as	
(2)	If more than 3 carriers, attach informa	tion as required in b	locks 5 (a. h. c)		
(3)	When the person who arranges the sh	ipment is not the pr	oducer or collector, is	nformation about the producer or collector shall	
(4)	The relevant code(s) as indicated in A	anny III A to Dec 1		2006 are to be used, as appropriate in sequence rular waste streams only, as indicated in Annex	
(5)	The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB to				

#### ASSEAVE

### (SEDRMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO DEARTH LES (BAND 14)

I. Evryon who arranges the	reprilement		1 Importer tempogram		
have "Oran Snin" LD			I will be the state of the stat		
Address Nacian Specialis	50 70 19 2		Address Seauthors	T 1955 to Pappingman and Time	
			NI THE B. AND		
Company of Spinors and	,				
Tel	F ass		LINEAT SERVE		
mail po		Tid	Figu		
	il sciul quasico Iocoo (Mg) AZ-6,744 metro me-		Freiaid mapti		
6 sedant quantity Tourist			Annual Control		
			6. Arriver date of adoptors	er grant pro	
SARE TO CATOSCO U.S.		Achi I' sacricy			
Notice of Cam Marking Leaves	ar and a second	Same sarray		Sact I'm exercises	
Address 20 Cities Ed-Dard Street	*			Trace.	
Schemus Sci Sci 1575		t.Advo-			
Misla		5.829m		Address	
COMMAND PROPERTY.					
Fall		Contract participal		5, 2465a 3 perius	
f or		T nf.		146	
t-mail		1 ex		101	
Moram of transport upon Con-		1-600		1 mgs/	
	1	Heavy of paragon	15.	Horane of a property	
Chen of Granotte 20 pg 200 t	=	Come of manufact		See of Vando	
Contribute		Aggregation		Sugnicianies	
6. Wante preservation 1)			II DAGGERALL AND THE REAL PROPERTY.		
(bigléal producests), eco per	Macronial or code	rease	taw of wante referred to a	of appropriate dispensal operation to the	
Name Plan Editable	Noncorol & no." A	CTROCHE AND	Fardntkenk 217	a COURTED	
"I both our prince traffice."			A STANSON STANSACTION		
Address Ukstane 18654 Chart	erry crity stormer	Daniel III 70	9. Exact direct price of the		
	errich study Andreas	London of	Consistent stay TV 1 to 2		
Company investigation			contribution real in a tri ?	AND THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	
Ya)	0.00				
The state of the s	Fox		Ì	1	
			<u> </u>		
	aboratory !		16. Wester identification of		
Name Eurogea N. V			(ii) Itlanes America ED.		
			(a) CHED of alphora from	toward and state	
holesia Kilkale Nii 3316 Ni. I	A MERCHANIA		Int Core IIA (*) Int April IIII (*)		
DE METHERLANDS					
HILLE PRINCE			(v) IV for of warm 11 MAL 10 pg 61		
Tel.	Park		Test francisco code		
rined brest			110000000000000000000000000000000000000		
I is maintriviolation compared.	-	-			
spert/diquech					
4			word	Simple 4	
I Therefore has a decreased	- 8 -				
I. Evelaration of the present	A 20 BIA PAGES	the shipshear I or	other the above incircu	ace in condition	
moveledge. I also centry that att was referred to to beautiful built	printed Building 754	recoverable programme	s have been entered only with	the unweigher real	
MIN!					
			1.59c 79.00 7513	Nether	
tupestare agus rereige id th	of wante (ii) the r	maniglaum		AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAM	
STORE		7	Chang:	Lam ex-	
FED THE E	CHARLET L'I KE SE	for warrage	THE PLETT OF BY THE	THE PARTY OF THE P	
Supposed received in receive	era Austriani				
	a A unknownia (1)	laboration y	Chambles minimal Trans	nen (Mg)	
#L/sil			Name of the Control o		
		-	Challe	Nappudioni	
I had without accomp	mercially adigressing	of preen loated we	on and destrood for recovery	St. white destroyed from	
Annual Control of the	NAME AND POST OF TAXABLE PARTY.	N. C. S. St. Co. Scientifical	tower that the amount over all a con-	the science and the specific and receives an	
contained in Alexa I	C of Regulation	(FC) the 1013-254	on shapments of water	ow overeign through spike one. Mindraght, and dis-	
Mitters than I carre	a state of		The state of the s		
	S. BUNCH STOPPING	ент со подыной со в	Minhs 7 (m. b. e.i.		
Flore the person wit	ri <b>a</b> rranges tila si	क्रमानाच क कर क्री केंद्र ह	reduce a solution exercise	case where the producer or confinition which	
for personaled				and the second in commercial eq.(4)	
The reference orders of	m vade west or	Lamera 2014 a. B.	dament and the base of the second		
Certain Revolution	work as the new	If worth and marrie	marker (319, 1 tol) \$100 \$ 2.000 (2)	t to be mod, at appropriate in sequence	
IS A	comment (C) (ref)	STATE AND REALIST	are environment to participal as	t to to ment, in depotenties in imperior with strawns reds, in indicated in finance	
The fift code's today	The fifth contributed as America Bills to Responding (E.C.) No.		in 101 t 7000		

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

1 Personal de la					
Person who arranges the shipment     Name: "Abraziv Servis" LTD		2. Importer/consignee			
		Name: Eurogrit B V.			
Address: Nikolaev, Spasskaya str. 70, kv 2		Address: Noortheal 7 2751 17 Dipping			
		Address: Noordhoek 7, 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE NETHERLANDS			
Contact person					
Tel. Fax:		Contact person:			
ti-mail: all.ni		Tel.: Fax			
3. Actual quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 8110,860 m		E-mail deurogrit.com			
stretam danuary. Tomies (ivig): 8110,860 E	neine tons	4. Actual date of shipment: 01.10.2015			
5.(a) 1" carrier (2)	5.(b) 2 carrier				
Name: Amisos Maritime Limited	Name:	5.(c) 3rd carrier			
Address: 26 Ghar Id-Dud Street,		Name:			
Sliema, SLM 1573	Address:	Address:			
Malta Contact person:		riantess.			
Tel.:	Contact person:	Contact person:			
Fax	Tel.:	Tel.:			
E-mail:	Fax:	Fax:			
Means of transport: rn/v Arnisos	E-mail:	E-mail:			
Date of transfer 01.10.2015	Means of transport Date of transfer:	THOMAS OF MINISPORT.			
Signature	Signature:	Date of transfer:			
6. Waste generator (3)	argranut.	Signature:			
Original producer(s), new producer(s) or colle	etor.	8. Recovery operation (or if appropriate disposal operation in the			
Name: PSC "Cherkasskoe himvolokno" S	coarate unit	case of waste referred to in Article 3(4)): R-code/D-code: R1			
"Cherkassy power station"					
Address: Ukraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenue	Himikiv, 76	9. Usual description of the waste:			
	,	Granulated slag TY Y B.2.7-08.1-00204033-001:2012			
Contact person:					
E-mail: Tukr.net					
7. Recovery facility (X)  Name: Eurogrit B,V.		10. Waste identification (fill in relevant codes):			
Traile, Eurogift B, V,		(i) Basel Annex 1X:			
Address: Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT	1	(ii) OECD (if different from (i)): GC030			
THE NETHERLANDS		(iii) Annex IIIA (1):			
Contact nerson		(iv) Annex HIB (3): (v) EC list of wastes: EURAL 10 01 01			
Tel Fax		(vi) National code:			
E-mail Reurogrit com		(1) Harding Code.			
11. Countries/states concerned:	-				
Export/dispatch	Tr	Ensit			
UA		bin .			
12. Declaration of the person who arranges (	he shipment: 1 ce	rtify that the above information			
knowledge. I also certify that effective written corwaste referred to in Article 3(4)):	tractual obligations	have been entered into with the			
reality rejerred to in Article 5(4));					
Nanie.		Date: 01 to 2016			
13. Signature upon receipt of the waste by the co	inglanes:	Date: 01.10.2015			
Name:	magare.	Date:			
TO BE COMPLETED BY	THE RECOVER	Y FACILITY OR BY TH			
14. Shipment received at recovery facility or	laboratory []	Quantity received: Tonn			
Name		Quality Issuited, Tollan			
THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		Date: Signature			
<ol> <li>Information accompanying shipments</li> </ol>	of green listed was	te and destined for recovery or waste destined for laboratory analysis			
to a regulation (	CC) NO 1013/2000	OH STUDINGTIES OF WASTE			
<ol> <li>If more than 3 carriers, attach informal</li> </ol>	tion as required in b	locks 5 (a, b, c).			
<ol> <li>When the person who arranges the shi</li> </ol>	ipment is not the nr	oducer or collector, information about the producer or collector shall			
The relevant code(s) as indicated in A	nnex IIIA to Regul	ation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used, as appropriate in sequence.			
Certain Basel entries such as B1100.	B3010 and B3020	are restricted to particular waste streams only, as indicated in Annex			
The BEU codes listed in Annex [IIB to	Regulation (FC) N	0.1013/2006 are to be used ?			
	The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used."				

#### 15511511

### INFORMATION ACCOMPANY USG SHIPMENES OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO US ARTICLE SAN ASPEKE

#### 4 congeneral information

		-	4		-
	who arranges the objective		2 Emperator is savegues		
-80% - I	despre funcio" : TEr		Name Tunigmon 8 in		
				· 1000 (2) 医中枢线性100	100
796mn	hazan hazanka Waki		Nation Transfers	State on a state of the same	117
			21 10 11 4 11		
HOUSE D	VC.16-9		Company property.		
mez	A		fall	9.40	
11000			1-mail servers		
I famuel	\$22000 (1000 Ng) 10 746,500	Lamenton to the same	4. Actual date of chipmen		
	desagne) and and an include	- BOOK A 171-74	1		
CALL TO A	across (2)	Libia Pill control	*	Carl F" Carrer	
	A Aprilia Statema Listinia	Same I was		Salte	
	36 Ultra 14-days Streets M. M.	1			
177 3/10		Autor		4.5401	
mme7.p					
in a		Lydda'r North R		Contactors	
69		1 of		144	
AL AL		2 or		1 (2)	
Airers of	Director on Vid America	1 mar		T must	
	worder (612 7675	Micago of Patricipa	p.	Messy of Exception	
Lignosters		Dies of eworler		They of expender	
		Synassis		Signature	nonechiather brings
. We gode	Expension 1		B. Resmers operative in	e if appropriate dispusal operation	m the
	producers by the being mental or and	loy for	own of wante referred to		
	Si. Shokankar timoniskus		British Cryody 811		
	n prompt stated				
	Spend 1800s Cherkery ofts aren	or Historia in the	9 Local description of the early Consulated that TE 5 G 2 Lot 1 (42)(44) 15 (2)(130.1)		
			or remaining room 1 and 2	108 141 744 11 OZT 2011	
HOUSE IN	100.00		į.		
Tel:	/Fani		I		
nest d	Land				
<b>Facini</b>	ny Soritry (8)   Laborators (1)		16 Maria Mostificativa (N) = research select		
	etger 8 V		Cir. Rapid Addiscs (3)		
			can Chicle of Affirms from the Chilling		
Kddrew.	Edian is 1110 to 12 of the line		(ac) hapset (II. f.)		
196 197	NEE: A505		DEC NUMBER (COR)		
ment p			Secretarian States of Marian States and Stat		
14	(Fish		(4) 5-pt-1-4 45		
-1540	1968, 6183		1		
IE CHAR	Bride states inventored				
	Exprendiguent		Transper	Autor and the second	
. 1					
I Decla	extine if the person . In arrange	s the slayment.	south that the above rither	SUBSECTION OF A STOPPING	
money	matter controlls that effective veters	cereacise offigers	one have been collected the to	ab the sciencepres	
	omed to an extended Solicit				
932					
ngote 🚛			Test (0.1125cm)	Augusta Commission of the Comm	
5 Signe	there again excelled of the wante by th	a consignor			
Lector			Chels	Nathatha	
	TO BE COMPLETED	BY THE REALISTY	FRATENCE II A COLBA II	CO I CRAJECT	
A Nation	ness treesed of rouners becker	or laboratory	Negoties From retail	more (Mg)	
Nath:			Tare	Spiriture	
-	internetic accorpanying ships	The or stone and	ment and distinct by man	or a wage designed for the	
1.6	to the last to the control of the co	STATE OF THE PARTY	nimons the Assessment on all	a sa compositing on the delicate	6-212 O
	pursuant in trapenting (1) for a service of Regular	and the beautiful to	The se Assessment of a second		
75.	Street Date Lamon and the	erelative is required	or Noviko Ellis (N. V.)		
	k hip the power who are trigin to	a shapeout is not the	a products or concern man	man is about the product of colors	4.00
	by prevaled				
		or Assert STA to A	rendere Printer und Sei	them to be send as larger energy in ten	
	oran Amel ourses to 5 or 11	OR SHOT MARKET	Of the processed is previous	a biserden et elle marin pare u	Scotte 6
	28 V				
201	The Stall condensation of the Assessed in	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH	I we like a story list of all the	7.6	

#### ANNEXVE

### INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

#### Consignment information

	I Private who are aggree the adaptine at		A fempajoristy resumsgiace		
"sme	Name "Almon Norma"   1777		Name Emilian B. S.		
N.200 170	Auditorio Allo salato Aptamili dipa litt. M., let. I Cordinti purson Fel. Francia di Articel Pa		Address Sandhers 1 2121 10 FAPSCERT (FILL INITIAL STREET)		
Contact:					
			Linklas Deriva		
[ /#/#/			14	Fare	
J. Lewis	of generality of Francis (Sept. 1819) 1820 M. B.	metale trace	F stand Server of shopman 23.12.3015		
Atno f	custor , 2.	Substitute sarrier	1	Such 3" correct	
	A Company C	Sale		Naptu	
	274 The themselves 256 threetons			2-2	
	existing forms	Substitution (Control of Control		Address	
Ted	panele				
145		Cvento perion		Tai	
1 smarl		Face		Fee	
8	Transport - R1 Warrant	Femal		1	
	Table 22 12 12 20 A	Udaman and processors		Manife of true gove	
Segran sa	ž.	Chesp set transfer		Function transition	
		S-granusti		Sement	
	grantan - L			or if applications disposal appropriate so the	
	( geröckerzer)en, euro periodion entat eur ések		fast of water relayed to	in Legiste Adju	
	PNC Christianskie, begreickliche un gewon gestem	to like the	R-credit Charele #1;		
	Throne 1006 Chritanii 685, seess	d namita	9. I must dendeligitate all the a easter Openitional stage CN S B 2 TABLE ARTHUS ARTHUS TO 1		
Camand t	DEEL MENTS				
Tet	Fair Control				
F-IREAL	in district				
	ary landity 90 t absorance		tft. It giete ideraftfiereiben	विदेश स्थापन अस्ति अस्ति । अस्ति ।	
Naths Ft	takingsiri Fe N		10 Basel Asses Th	No. 410	
stables as	6.55.56; 30 33.16 M. (9.80718) C 141		ini 1.54.1) (y	HIRE FOR CALL \$1943	
	THERLANDS		1th Anger 1879		
Lordon			that the best of wanter 11	DAI 14 BI W	
Tel C	344		1913 Not resid under		
1-00	भूताई ल्लाहा				
	izigin jenus constandos.				
3.4	f speed Lagranich	4	Patient		
	eretion of the Person who arrange			1. Bornt	
	has been exceeded that collections writings to broad to in contract frags.	And described to the office of	is hine been cutured	the last	
and the same	arrange at the screen by Maria				
768994			Taxx 2412.2014		
13 Signs	they essen precipt of the water by the	r compagnors			
Name			Date		
	TO BE COMPLETED	图图 自動作 经济专业外军	MA FACTITA CHEMA 11		
14 Milipo	ment received at coursery facility:	he laborator ?	Commits recoved T	Falsi Line	
			46		
353/8bs			Peter	Vigitari	
1		013/2005 Fre were	teany shie document, we sh	nt the contribution of the species of the second	
(Z)	If more from ) carriers attach about				
(3)					
	ter privaded			reaction along the produced of Collector and	
The who we colored in indicating in America III is no Accept Colored American such in \$17 (DR BJ6) is and \$1000 fills.		patentes (#4% No. 1411 k 2008	surrement or secretaryle at home ad-et pay 6		

The MFL action femories Assert 2000 to Republican FC Society 5 7009 and in the sound

# INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

	and the first training				
I Pe	rson who arranges the shipment		2 Importer consignee		
Nam	e "Abraziv-Servis Ltd"		Name Eurogrit B V		
Addr	Address Terrasnaiy str. 16, apt. 14				
Niko	Vikolaev, 1 krame, 54030 Connet person		Address Noordhock NETHERLANDS	7. 3351 II) PAPENDRECHT THE	
1			SCHOOL ANDS		
Fer			Contact person		
1 -ma	l ax		ाल 🗨	lax	
	tual quantity. Formes (Alg.) 11 (30,822)		1 -mail urog	II com	
11		metric tons	4. Actual date of shipmer	nt 11 06 2016	
5.ta1	l <sup>e</sup> carrier (2)	5 (b) 2 <sup>nd</sup> carrier			
Name	Higaki Sangyo Kaisha Lid	Name		5 (c) 3 <sup>st</sup> currier Name	
Sin	SS 408-7, OHAMA-CHO, IMABARI-			Same	
Conta	HIME-KEN, 794-0002, JAPAN of person	Address		Address	
Let	1-2- 10-11	Constant or some or			
Eax		Contact person Let		Confact person	
I -min		Fax		Tel Fax	
Dona.	sof transport inv Nord Namini d transfer 11 06 2016	1-11201		Lanat	
Signal		Means of transpor	l	Means of transport	
12211111	1116	Date of transfer		Date of transfer	
6 Wa	sle generator /3/	Signature	I i.	Signature	
Origin	al produceres a new produceres) or college.	11	8 Recovery operation (or of waste referred to in Art	if appropriate disposal operation in the case	
vame	PSC "Cherkinskipe humaniating" s	eparate unit	R-code D-code R11	rete s( 1))	
C. HCD	dissy power station				
Fruince	ss Ukraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenue	: Humkiv 76	9. Usual description of the waste Granulated slag TY Y B 2.7-08.1-0020 1033-001, 2012		
Contac	Lpgrson				
1e)	lav (			į.	
I-mail	kruet			1	
	ivery facility (8) Laboratory		10. Wastendenntiegranite	3//	
Name	Lurogra B V		40. Waste identification (fill in relevant codes) (i) Basel Annex IX (ii) Of CD of different from (ii) GC(30) (iii) Annex III A ( <sup>4</sup> )		
Addres	s Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT				
HIE N	FIHERLANDS				
Contact	person	ł	DO Annex IIIB (*)		
Tel	lax		(v) TC list of wastes TURAL III 01 01 O O National code		
1 -min	urogni com				
II Cor	nuries states concerned				
LA	Export disputch	11	5H5H	Import d	
	laration of the person who arrange it.				
	laration of the person who arranges the sl ertify that effective written contractual of In in Arnele 3(4))	upment I certify the	if the above information is a	complete and	
referred	to in Arnele 3(4))	ingalities have nee	n entered into with the co-	usignee in	
Name					
	WHITE IN THE STATE OF THE STATE		1 Date 11.06.2016	Sign	
Name	altire upon receipt of the waste by the con	signee			
	FORE COMPLETED I	AS THE HEAVANDER	Date		
14 Ship	ment received at recovery facility of	laboratory	Y LACILITY OR BY THE		
	in the state of the little of the	meenery	Quantity received to	nue	
Name			Date		
11	Information accompanying shipment	s of around habet on		Signature	
	pursuant to Regulation (IC) No 101	3 2006. For complet	sic and desinted for recover	y or waste destined for laboratory analysis the corresponding specific instructions as	
	contained in Annex IC of Regulation	(FC) No 1013 2006	on shipments of waste	the corresponding specific instructions as	
2)	If more than 3 carriers, anach informa	thou as required in t	flocks Sara Iv or		
34	When the person who arranges the sl	internal is not the o	residence con explication in a	ation about the producer or collector shall	
	be provided	atment is the life h	reducer of collector, inform	ation about the producer or collector shall	
41	The relevant coders) as indicated in	Annex HEA to Reson	Internal Co. No. 100 Character	ne to be used, as appropriate in sequence	
	Certain Basel entries such as 141 fro	13010 and 13020	are restricted to mirrorbie.	ite to be used, as appropriate in sequence waste streams only as indicated in Annex	
51	The BLU codes listed in Annex IIIB i	o Regulation of CaS	to 1013 2006 are to be used		

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

F 1 2					
	1. Person who arranges the shipment		2. Importer/consignee		
	Name: "Abraziv-Servis Ltd" Address: Terrasnaiy str., 16, apt. 14		Name: Sibeleo Europe (Eurogrit ) Address, Noordhoek 7		
Nikolacy.	Nikolaev, Ukraine, 54030		3351 LD PAPENDRECHT		
	Contact person.		THE NETHERLANDS		
Tel.:	Fax				
E-mail:	@mail.ru				
3. Actual	quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 14 247,050	metric tons	4. Actual date of shipment:	15.10 2016	
5.(a) 1 <sup>st</sup> c	arrier (2)	5.(b) 2 <sup>nd</sup> carrier	!	5 (c) 3 <sup>rd</sup> earrier	
	ederal Oceans 1.td	Name:		Name:	
	Ist Floor, The Atrium, Haggatt Hall,				
Contact p	cl, BB1 1063, Barbados	Address:		Address*	
Tel.:	ALL SALES	Contact person		Contact person:	
Fax:		Tcl.:		Tel	
E-mail:		Fax:		Fax	
	transport: my Federal Welland	E-mail:		E-mail:	
Signature	ransfer: 15.10.2016	Means of transpor Date of transfer:	l:	Means of transport: Date of transfer:	
Signature	•	Signature:		Signature:	
6. Waste	generator (3)		8. Recovery operation (or i	T appropriate disposal operation in the case	
Original	producer(s), new producer(s) or collect	or	of waste referred to in Artic		
	PSC "Cherkasskoe himvolokno" :	Separate unit	R-code/D-code:R11		
	sy power station" Ukraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenu	o Himilia 76	9. Usual description of the waster		
Addiess	Oktaine, 18050, Cherkassy etty, avenu	ic minikiv, 70	Granulated slag TY Y B.2		
Contact p	person:				
Tel.:	Fax:				
E-mail:	2ukr.net		10 10 11 16 10		
	ery facility 🗵 Laboratory Laboratory		10. Waste identification (fit (i) Basel Annex IX:	i in relevant codes)	
			(ii) OFCD (if different from (i)): GC030		
	Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT		(iii) Annex IIIA (¹):		
	THERI.ANDS		(iv) Annex IIIB (5):	(iv) Annex IIIB (²): (v) EC list of wastes; EURAL 10 01 01	
Contact p	Fax		(vi) National code;		
E-mail	Deurogrit com		(vi) valaonai code.		
11. Count	tries/states concerned				
	Export/dispatch	T	ransit	Impor	
UA 12 Deele		ti e contra de la contra de			
	ration of the person who arranges the tify that effective written contractual				
	o in Article 3(4)):	www.	on ontoine min with the evi	gibb	
			D . 15.10.2016	m5	
Name 13 Signal	ture upon receipt of the waste by the ed		Date: 15.10.2016	Signatus	
Name:	tare upon receipt of the waste by the et	aisignee.	Date	Si	
			RY FACILITY OR BY THE	LAR	
14. Shipm	nent received at recovery facility	or laboratory	Quantity received: To	nnes ().	
Name:			Date	Signature	
(1)		013/2006. For comp	leting this document, see also	y or waste destined for laboratory analysis the corresponding specific instructions as	
(2)	If more than 3 carriers, attach infor		•		
(3)		•		nation about the producer or collector shall	
• •	be provided		,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(4)				are to be used, as appropriate in sequence waste streams only, as indicated in Annex	
(5)					

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

L. Person	who arranges the shipment		I 2 to		
Name: "Abraziv-Servis Ltd"		2 Importer/consignee			
Address:	Address: Terrasnaty str., 16, apt 14		Name Sibeleo Europe (Eurogrit ) Address Noordhock 7		
Nikolacy.	Ukraine, 54030			79	
Contact p		,	3351 LD PAPENDRECHT		
Tel.:	an:	<b>\</b>	THE NETHERLANDS		
E-mail:	nail.ru	,			
3 Actual	quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 14 151,150 (	metric tons	4. Actual date of shipment:	04.01.2017	
5 (a) 1 <sup>st</sup> ca	rujor /21	2.71 / 2001	<u> </u>		
	(ffin Investments Limited	5.(b) 2 <sup>nd</sup> carrier		5.(c) 3 <sup>rd</sup> carrier	
Address: 9	Saint Michael, Barbados	Name:		Name:	
Contact pu		Address			
Tel		Address:		Address:	
Fax		Contact person!	-		
E-mail.		Tel:		Contact person	
Means of	fransport: my Federal Seto	Fax:		Tel:	
Date of tra	unsfer, 04 01 2017	F-mail:		Fax: E-mail:	
Signature:		Means of transport		Means of transport	
		Date of transfer:		Date of transfer:	
		Signature		Signature:	
6 Waste g	enerator (3)		8 Recovery operation torri	f appropriate disposal operation in the case	
Original pi	roducer(s), new producer(s) or collecte	и:	of waste referred to in Artic	le 3(4)):	
Name: P	SC "Cherkasskoe himvotokno" S	separate unit	R-code/D-code R11		
Cherkass	y power station"		0.11		
Address, C	Jkraine, 18036, Cherkassy city, avenu-	e Himikiy, 76	9 Usual description of the v Granulated slag LY Y B 2 7	MASIC:	
Contact pe	rson		Grantifacting 11 1 15 2 /	-08 1-00204033-001 2012	
Tel	Fax:				
E-mail	ukr net				
	y facility 🗵 🔝 Laboratory		10 Waste identification (fili		
Name, Eur			(i) Basel Annex IX	in relevant codes)	
147		,	(ii) OFCD (if different from	(40) CC030	
	ilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT		(iii) Aimes III A (1):		
	HERLANDS		(iv) Annex IIIB (*):		
Contact per	ISOIL		(v) FC list of wastes: EUR/	VI 10 01 01	
Tel	Fax:		(vi) National code:		
E-mail	eurogrit com				
TI Countri	es/states concerned.				
UA	Export/dispatch	Tr	ransit		
	tion of the man with				
Lalso certif	ition of the person who arranges the s by that effective written contractual of	inpinent, Feering the	at the above information is ec	omplete -	
referred to	in Article 3(4)):	nougations have per	in entered into with the con-	signed	
l			•		
Name			Date 04 01.2017	Signa	
13 Signatu	re upon receipt of the waste by the cor	nsignee			
Name:			Date	Sign	
	TO BE COMPLETED	BY THE RECOVER	RY FACILITY OR BY THE I	ABOR	
14 Shipmer		r laboratory	Quantity received Fon		
N.I.				$\lambda$	
Name			Date	Signature	
(1)	Information accompanying shipmen pursuant to Regulation (EC) No 10 contained in Annex IC of Regulation	13/2006 For comple	ting this document, see also	or waste destined for laboratory analysis the corresponding specific instructions as	
(2)	If more than 3 carriers, attach inform				
(3)					
	or provided			ntion about the producer or collector shall	
(4)	The relevant code(s) as indicated in Certain Basel entries such as B1100 IIIA	Annex.IIIA to Regulation B3020	ilation (EC) No 1013/2006 at ) are restricted to particular w	re to be used, as appropriate in sequence vaste streams only, as indicated in Annex	
(5)	The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB	to Regulation (FC)	No. 1013/2006 and to be most:		
			to to the coop are to be used		

#### INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

Consignment information (1)				
1. Person who arranges the shipment Name: UMG Trading LLC			2. Importer/consignee Name: Eurogrit B. V.	
Address: Ukraine, Donetskaya Obl, 84205, Druzhkovka, ul Parizhskoy Kommuny, 75a		Address: Noordhoek NETHERLANDS	7, 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE	
Contact person:		Contact person:		
E-mail: @umgukraine.com.ua		Tcl.: E-mail: Deurogrit	Fax: +	
3. Actual quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 10219,380		4. Actual date of shipmer 29.04.2015		
5.(a) 1st carrier (2)	5.(b) 2 <sup>nd</sup> carrier	27,04,2013	5.(c) 3 <sup>rt</sup> carrier	
Name: UkrEnergoTrans	Name: Arif shippin Address: Saray M.	ng marytime LTD ah. Akkom Kelif Plaza	Name:	
Means of transport: Wagons	3. Blok	Kat 3 34768	Address;	
Date of transfer: 28.04,2015	Ümraniye/İstanbul person;	/TURKIYE Contact	Contact person:	
	Tel,:	(pbx)	Tel.;	
Signature:	Fax: # E-mail @safis	hipping com	Fax: E-mail:	
	Means of transp	ort: Vessel : ARIF	Means of transport:	
	AMCA Date of transfer:29		Date of transfer:	
	Signature:	.04.2015	Signature:	
6. Waste generator (3)		8. Recovery operation (or	if appropriate disposal operation in the	
Original producer(s), new producer(s) or colle Name: Ladyzhin Power Plant	ector:	case of waste referred to i R-code/D-code: R1/	n Article 3(4));	
(Name off the plant where the Bottom Ash is pro-	duced)			
Address: 173 ,Nakonechnogo str, ,Ladyzhi region., 24320, Ukraine	n,, Vinnitsa	Usual description of the waste:  Bottom Ash from coal fired powerplant		
		Ton ton tour Intu	powerpiant	
Contact person	]			
E-mail: Addtek.com				
7. Recovery facility   Laboratory □		10. Waste identification (fi	Il in relevant codes)	
Name: Eurogrit B.V.		(i) Basel Annex IX:		
Address: Kilkade 30, 3316 BC DORDRECHT	i	(ii) OECD (if different from (i)): GG030 (iii) Annex IIIA (4):		
THE NETHERLANDS		(iv) Annex IIIB (5):		
Contact person:  Tel.: Fax: +		(v) EC list of wastes: EUR/ (vi) National code:	AL 10 01 01	
E-mail Reurogrit.com		(vi) Hariottal code.		
11. Countries/states concerned:				
Export/dispatch UA	Tn	insit	Import/destination	
12. Declaration of the person who arranges	the shipment: I co	rtify that the above informs	ntio -	
knowledge. I also certify that effective written co	ntractual obligations	have been entered into with	th	
waste referred to in Article 3(4)):				
Name:		Date:29,04,2015	Sign	
<ol> <li>Signature upon receipt of the waste by the c Name:</li> </ol>	onsignee:			
	THE RECOVER	Date: Y FACILITY OR BY THE	Signature:	
14. Shipment received at recovery facility□ on	laboratory []	Quantity received: Ton:		
Name:		Date:	Signature:	
(1) Information accompanying shipment	s of green listed was	te and destined for recovery	or results destined 6-1-1-1	
pursuant to Regulation (EC) No 101, contained in Annex IC of Regulation	3/400b For complet	ing this document, see also i	the corresponding specific instructions as	
2) If more than 3 carriers, attach informa	tion as required in h	locks 5 (a, b, e)		
(3) When the person who arranges the si				

- upment is not the producer or collector, information about the producer or collector shall
- (4) The relevant code(s) as indicated in Annex IIIA to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used, as appropriate in sequence Certain Basel entries such as B1100, B3010 and B3020 are restricted to particular waste streams only, as indicated in Annex IIIA
- (5) The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used

## INFORMATION ACCOMPANYING SHIPMENTS OF WASTE AS REFERRED TO IN ARTICLE 3 (2) AND (4)

Consignment information "			
Person who arranges the shipment     Name: UMG Trading LLC		2. Importer/consignee Name: Eurogrit B.V.	
Address: Ukraine, Donetskaya Obl, 84205, Druzhkovka, ul Parizhskoy Kommuny, 75a		Address Noordhoek NETHERLANDS	7, 3351 LD PAPENDRECHT, THE
Contact person. Tel.: E-mail: Aumgukraine com ua		Contact person: Tel.: E-mail:	Fax
3. Actual quantity: Tonnes (Mg): 10219.380		4. Actual date of shipment: 29.04.2015	
5.(a) 1st carrier (2)	5.(b) 2nd carrier	25.04.2015	5.(c) 3 <sup>rd</sup> carrier
Name: UkrEnergoTrans	Name: Arif shipping marytime LTD Address Saray Mah. Akkom Kelif Plaza		Name:
Means of transport: Wagons	3. Blok Kat 3 34768		Address:
Date of transfer: 28,04,2015	Umraniye/Istanbul/TÜRKİYE Contact person:		Contact person:
Signature:	Fax:  G-mail  G-safishipping com  Means  of transport: Vessel : ARİF  AMCA  Date of transfer:29,04.2015		Fax: E-mail: Means of transport: Date of transfer: Signature
6 Western 1 - O	Signature:		
6. Waste generator (3) Original producer(s), new producer(s) or collector: Name: Ladyzhin Power Plant (Name off the plant where the Bottom Ash is produced) Address: 173 ,Nakonechnogo str, ,Ladyzhin,, Vinnitsa region., 24320, Ukraine  Contact person Tel. E-mail @dtek.com		8. Recovery operation (or if appropriate disposal operation in the case of waste referred to in Article 3(4)): R-code/D-code:R11	
		9. Usual description of the waste: Bottom Ash from coal fired powerplant	
7. Recovery facility 🗵 Laboratory 🗆  Name Eurogrit B.V.		10. Waste identification (fill in relevant codes): (i) Basel Annex IX: (ii) OECD (if different from (i)), GG030	
THE NETHERLANDS		(iii) Annex IIIA ('); (iv) Annex IIIB (');	
Contact person Tel.: Fax  E-mail  Deurogrit.com		(v) EC list of wastes: EURAL 10 01 01 (vi) National code:	
11. Countries/states concerned:			
Export/dispatch	Tr	ınsit	Import/destination
12. Declaration of the person who arranges knowledge I also certify that effective written cowaste referred to in Article 3(41):	the shipment: I ce	rtify that the above inform have been entered into wit	
Name		Date:29,04,2015	5117-
13. Signature upon receipt of the waste by the o	consignee:	Date:	
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE RECOVERY FACILITY OR BY THE LABORATORY:			
14. Shipment received at recovery facility 0	r laboratory 🗆	Quantity received: Ton	
Name		Date:	Signature
(1) Information accompanying shipmen pursuant to Regulation (EC) No 101 contained in Annex IC of Regulation	3/2006 For complet	ste and destined for recovery	or waste destined for laboratory analysis the corresponding specific instructions as
(2)		on anyments of waste	

- (2) If more than 3 carriers, attach information as required in blocks 5 (a, b, c).
- (3) When the person who arranges the shipment is not the producer or collector, information about the producer or collector shall be provided
- (4) The relevant code(s) as indicated in Annex IIIA to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used, as appropriate in sequence Certain Basel entries such as B1100, B3010 and B3020 are restricted to particular waste streams only, as indicated in Annex IIIA
- (5) The BEU codes listed in Annex IIIB to Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 are to be used.